DAYTONA & INFINITY Price List
TRIBECA New Size & IPANEMA Models
NEW COLORS: ConcreTe, Smokey Grey, Country Oak & Black Matte
NEW TRIBECA Vanity-Top Sizes: 43 x 22 , 49 x 22
Effective Jan 1, 2023
This price list supersedes all previous price lists
TABLE OF CONTENTS

TUXEDO GREY (TG), WHITE MATTE (WM)
4
HOW TO ORDER A DAYTONA & INFINITY VANITY IN 6 STEPS
Step Description Additional Line  Items
Up To 36” 40” - 72”
4.
Wall-hung Vanity brackets WH1 - $110 WH2 - 175
Standard 7.3” H Aluminum Satin Base-Frame FS1 - $275 FS2 - $360
Standard 7.3” H Aluminum Polished Base-Frame FP1 - $295 FP2 - $380
* To modify height from 4” - 10”, add 10% to the cost of the frame
NEW - Step-Up 8.5” H Stainless steel Base-Frame
Frames available in High Polished, BLack and Satin Brass finishes
ONLY for full depth vanities - 21.5” depth (front to back)
see back cover for more information
SU-BL1 - $495 SU-BL2 - $580
SU-HP1 - $525 SU-HP2 - $625
SU-SB1 - $625 SU-SB2 - $725
6” H Satin Stainless Steel Square Leg (set of 4)
Legs measures 1.5”W x 1.5”L x 6”H.
LEG6S - $130
7” H Polished Stainless Steel Leg (set of 4)
can be installed with a wide or thin front .
Legs measures 2” W x 0.5” L x 7” H
LEG7P - $160
5.
 Handle Finishes: Polished Chrome, Satin Nickel, BLack, Satin Brass
Handle center-to-center varies by the component. All doors: 3.78”
Drawers up to 12”- 3 .78”; 21”- 5”; 25”- 6 .3”; 30”- 10 .0”; 36”- 12 .6”
HANDLE - _ _
No Charge
 Galaxy continuous pull in Polished Chrome. To order: input the code for
your model without the color-code and replace the ‘D’ with a ‘G’ .
The handle code for DS60-43BW is GS60-43
For example:
GS60-43 - $210
$30/ each handle
Mirage finger Continuous pull (only for two or three drawer models -02 / -03)
MIRAGE $60 / $90
$30/ each handle
No Handle - No Drilling NH
1. CHOOSE MODEL 2. SELECT YOUR SIZE 3. FILL IN THE COLOR CODE:
Code Fits Size Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 INFINITY
The models below are box only .
Select from the REQUIRED ADD-ON below to
complete the vanity .
Select a size and/
or match a top . Tops
sold on page 9 .
Height:
25 .2”
W” × L”
Black Wood– BW
Golden Wheat– GW
Pickled Oak– PO
Aged Fawn– AF
Bermuda Days– BD
White Gloss– WG
Bermuda Nights– BN
Black Gloss– BG
Greyline Gloss– GG
Moroccan Sand - MS
I _ _
for example
Silverado
DS24-02 I S V
2-Doors
DSL24-20 _ _ for 24 x 14 TOPS 23 × 13 .5
DK24-20 _ _ for 24 x 18 TOPS 23 × 17 .5
DH24-20 _ _ for 24 x 19 TOPS 23 × 18 .5
DS24-20 _ _ for 25×22 TOPS 24 × 21 .5
6. SELECT A TOP TO FIT THE VANITY
Model Drawing Over the vanity size Description Code List Price
5

Greyline Gloss– GG
Moroccan Sand - MS
I _ _
for example
Silverado
DL21-02 I S VSINGLE DOORS HINGED RIGHT UNLESS SPECIFIED LEFT
1-Door
D9-10 _ _ for DOLL-HOUSE 9” DEEP 15 × 8 .2
$680 $710 $825 $745
D10-10 _ _ for DOLL-HOUSE 10” DEEP 16 .5 × 9 .5
D17-10 _ _ for TRIBECA 17 16 × 13
D18-10 _ _ for NEW CITY 18 16 .5 × 16
DL20-10 _ _ for LAGUNA 20 18 × 16 .5
DM21-10 _ _ for MILANO 21 18 × 17 .5
2-Doors
DSS22-20 _ _ for SPACE SAVER 22 20 x 14 .5
$805 $835 $950 $870
DL20-20 _ _ for LAGUNA 20 18 x 16 .5
DM21-20 _ _ for MILANO 21 18 × 17 .5
DL21-20 _ _ for 21x18 TOPS 20 × 17 .5
DT21-20 _ _ for TRIBECA 21 20 × 18 .5
2-Doors &
1-Drawer
DM21-21 _ _ for MILANO 21 18 × 17 .5
$930 $960 $1,075 $995
DL21-21 _ _ for 21x18 TOPS 20 × 17 .5
2-Drawers
DSS22-02 _ _ for SPACE SAVER 22 20 x 14 .5
$1,055 $1,085 $1,200 $1,120
DL20-02 _ _ for LAGUNA 20 18 x 16 .5
DM21-02 _ _ for MILANO 21 18 × 17 .5
DL21-02 _ _ for 21x18 TOPS 20 × 17 .5

Pickled Oak– PO
Aged Fawn– AF
Bermuda Days– BD
White Gloss– WG
Bermuda Nights– BN
Black Gloss– BG
Greyline Gloss– GG
Moroccan Sand - MS
I _ _
for example
Silverado
DS24-02 I S V
2-Doors
DSL24-20 _ _ for 24 x 14 TOPS 23 × 13 .5
$985 $1,035 $1,155 $1,080
DSS26-20 _ _ for SPACE SAVER 26 24 × 14 .5
DK24-20 _ _ for 24 x 18 TOPS 23 × 17 .5
DH24-20 _ _ for 24 x 19 TOPS 23 × 18 .5
DH25-20 _ _ for HARMONY 2519 24 × 18 .5
DS24-20 _ _ for 25×22 TOPS 24 × 21 .5 $1,005 $1,055 $1,175 $1,100
2-Doors & 1-Drawer
DSL24-21 _ _ for 24 x 14 TOPS 23 × 13 .5
$1,110 $1,160 $1,280 $1,205
DK24-21 _ _ for 24 x 18 TOPS 23 × 17 .5
DH24-21 _ _ for 24 x 19 TOPS 23 × 18 .5
DH25-21 _ _ for HARMONY 2519 24 × 18 .5
DS24-21 _ _ for 25×22 TOPS 24 × 21 .5 $1,150 $1,200 $1,320 $1,245
2-Drawers
DSL24-02 _ _ for 24 x 14 TOPS 23 × 13 .5
$1,235 $1,285 $1,405 $1,330
DSS26-02 _ _ for SPACE SAVER 26 24 × 14 .5
DK24-02 _ _ for 24 x 18 TOPS 23 × 17 .5
DH24-02 _ _ for 24 x 19 TOPS 23 × 18 .5
DH25-02 _ _ for HARMONY 2519 24 × 18 .5
DS24-02 _ _ for 25×22 TOPS 24 × 21 .5 $1,275 $1,325 $1,445 $1,370

1-Door & 3-Drawers
DH25-13 _ _ - R
DH25-13 _ _ - L
for HARMONY 2519
RIGHT drawers
LEFT drawers
24 × 21 .5 $1,375 $1,425 $1,545 $1,470
DS24-13 _ _ - R
DS24-13 _ _ - L
for 25×22 TOPS
RIGHT drawers
LEFT drawers
24 × 21 .5 $1,400 $1,450 $1,570 $1,495
3-Drawers
* 29" H
DSL24-03 _ _ for 24 x 14 TOPS 23 × 13 .5
$1,480 $1,540 $1,680 $1,590
DK24-03 _ _ for 24 x 18 TOPS 23 × 17 .5
DH24-03 _ _ for 24 x 19 TOPS 23 × 18 .5
DH25-03 _ _ for HARMONY 2519 24 × 18 .5

Black Wood– BW
Golden Wheat– GW
Pickled Oak– PO
Aged Fawn– AF
Bermuda Days– BD
White Gloss– WG
Bermuda Nights– BN
Black Gloss– BG
Greyline Gloss– GG
Moroccan Sand - MS
I _ _
for example
Silverado
DS30-02 I S V
2-Doors
DSL30-20 _ _ for 30 x 14 TOPS 28 .3 × 13 .5
$1,085 $1,135 $1,335 $1,195
DP30-20 _ _ for AUTUMN/ PEARL 30 28 .3 × 17 .5
DNM30-20 _ _ *(23.6”H) for NEW MILANO 30 x 17 .25
DK30-20 _ _ for NEW KIRA 32 30 × 17 .5
DH30-20 _ _ for 32 X 19 TOPS 30 × 18 .5
DS30-20 _ _ for 31×22 TOPS 30 × 21 .5 $1,120 $1,170 $1,370 $1,230
2-Doors &
1-Drawer
DSL30-21 _ _ for 30 x 14 TOPS 28 .3 × 13 .5
$1,225 $1,275 $1,475 $1,335
DP30-21 _ _ for AUTUMN/ PEARL 30 28 .3 × 17 .5
DK30-21 _ _ for NEW KIRA 32 30 × 17 .5
DH30-21 _ _ for 32 X 19 TOPS 30 × 18 .5
DS30-21 _ _ for 31×22 TOPS 30 × 21 .5 $1,260 $1,310 $1,510 $1,370
2-Drawers
DSL30-02 _ _ for 30 x 14 TOPS 28 .3 × 13 .5
$1,705 $1,755 $1,955 $1,815
DP30-02 _ _ for AUTUMN/ PEARL 30 28 .3 × 17 .5
DNM30-02 _ _ *(23.6”H) for NEW MILANO 30 x 17 .25
DK30-02 _ _ for NEW KIRA 32 30 × 17 .5
DH30-02 _ _ for 32 X 19 TOPS 30 × 18 .5
DS30-02 _ _ for 31×22 TOPS 30 × 21 .5 $1,740 $1,790 $1,990 $1,850
1-Door &
2-Drawers
-R right drawers
-L left drawers
DSL30-12 _ _ - R/ L for 30 x 14 TOPS 28 .3 × 13 .5
$1,685 $1,735 $1,935 $1,795
DP30-12 _ _ - R/ L for AUTUMN/ PEARL 30 28 .3 × 17 .5
DNM30-12 _ _ - R/ L *(23.6”H) for NEW MILANO 30 x 17 .25
DK30-12 _ _ - R/ L for NEW KIRA 32 30 × 17 .5
DH30-12 _ _ - R/ L for 32 X 19 TOPS 30 × 18 .5
DS30-12 _ _ - R/ L for 31×22 TOPS 30 × 21 .5 $1,720 $1,770 $1,970 $1,830
1-Door &
3-Drawers
-R right drawers
-L left drawers
DSL30-13 _ _ - R/ L for 30 x 14 TOPS 28 .3 × 13 .5
$1,815 $1,865 $2,065 $1,925
DP30-13 _ _ - R/ L for AUTUMN/ PEARL 30 28 .3 × 17 .5
DNM30-13 _ _ - R/ L *(23.6”H) for NEW MILANO 30 x 17 .25
DK30-13 _ _ - R/ L for NEW KIRA 32 30 × 17 .5
DH30-13 _ _ - R/ L for 32 X 19 TOPS 30 × 18 .5
DS30-13 _ _ - R/ L for 31×22 TOPS 30 × 21 .5 $1,850 $1,900 $2,100 $1,960
3-Drawers
* 29" H
DSL30-03 _ _ for 30 x 14 TOPS 28 .3 × 13 .5
$1,855 $1,905 $2,125 $1,970
DP30-03 _ _ for AUTUMN/ PEARL 30 28 .3 × 17 .5
DK30-03 _ _ for NEW KIRA 32 30 × 17 .5
DH30-03 _ _ for 32 X 19 TOPS 30 × 18 .5
DS30-03 _ _ for 31×22 TOPS 30 × 21 .5 $1,985 $2,045 $2,270 $2,110
28 - 30” VANITIES
11
6. SELECT A TOP TO FIT THE VANITY
Model Drawing Over the vanity size Description Code List Price

Black Wood– BW
Golden Wheat– GW
Pickled Oak– PO
Aged Fawn– AF
Bermuda Days– BD
White Gloss– WG
Bermuda Nights– BN
Black Gloss– BG
Greyline Gloss– GG
Moroccan Sand - MS
I _ _
for example
Silverado
DS36-02 I S V
2-Doors
DS36-20 _ _ for 37×22 TOPS 36 × 21 .5 $1,335 $1,390 $1,615 $1,450
2-Doors & 1-Drawer
DS36-21 _ _ for 37×22 TOPS 36 × 21 .5 $1,465 $1,520 $1,745 $1,580
2-Drawers
DK35-02C _ _ for AUTUMN 36 34 × 17 .5
$1,935 $1,990 $2,215 $2,050
DK35-02R _ _ for KIRA 36 RIGHT
BOWL 34 × 17 .5
DS36-02 _ _ for 37×22 TOPS 36 × 21 .5 $1,985 $2,040 $2,265 $2,100
2-Doors & 2-Drawers
-R RIGHT drawers
-L LEFT  drawers
DK35-22 _ _ - R for AUTUMN 36 34 × 17 .5
$1,885 $1,940 $2,165 $2,000
DK35-22 _ _ - L for AUTUMN/
KIRA 36 RIGHT BOWL 34 × 17 .5
DS36-22 _ _ - R/ L for 37×22 TOPS 36 × 21 .5 $1,935 $1,990 $2,215 $2,050
2-Doors & 3-Drawers
-R RIGHT drawers
-L LEFT  drawers
DK35-23 _ _ - R for AUTUMN 36 34 × 17 .5
$2,005 $2,060 $2,285 $2,120
DK35-23 _ _ - L for AUTUMN/
KIRA 36 RIGHT BOWL 34 × 17 .5
DS36-23 _ _ - R/ L for 37×22 TOPS 36 × 21 .5 $2,015 $2,070 $2,295 $2,130
3-Drawers
* 29" H
DK35-03C _ _ for AUTUMN 36 34 × 17 .5
$2,225 $2,2290 $2,545 $2,355
DK35-03R _ _ for KIRA 36 RIGHT
BOWL 34 × 17 .5
DS36-03 _ _ for 37×22 TOPS 36 × 21 .5 $2,300 $2,365 $2,625 $2,430
34 - 36” VANITIES
13
6. SELECT A TOP TO FIT THE VANITY
Model Drawing Over the vanity size Description Code List Price

Pickled Oak– PO
Aged Fawn– AF
Bermuda Days– BD
White Gloss– WG
Bermuda Nights– BN
Black Gloss– BG
Greyline Gloss– GG
Moroccan Sand - MS
I _ _
for example
Silverado
WD2S24-02 I S V
ONE Doors
WD2D9-10 _ _ for DOLL-HOUSE 9 DEEP 15 × 8 .2
$660 $685 $780 $710
WD2D10-10 _ _ for DOLL-HOUSE 10 DEEP 16 .5 × 9 .5
WD2D17-10 _ _ for TRIBECA 17 DEEP 16 × 13
WD2D18-10 _ _ for DOLL HOUSE 18 16 .5 × 16
WD2DM21-10 _ _ for MILANO 21 18 × 17 .5
Two Doors
WD2M21-20 _ _ for MILANO 21 18 × 17 .5 $700 $730 $840 $760
WD2SL24-20 _ _ for 24 x 14 TOPS 23 × 13 .5 $740 $765 $860 $790
WD2K24-20 _ _ for 24 x 18 TOPS 23 × 17 .5
$740 $765 $860 $790
WD2H24-20 _ _ for 24 x 19 TOPS 23 × 18 .5
WD2S24-20 _ _ for 25×22 TOPS 24 × 21 .5 $760 $785 $880 $810
WD2SL30-20 _ _ for SLIM LINE 30 28 .3 × 13 .5 $830 $855 $950 $880
WD2P30-20 _ _ for 30 x 18 TOPS 28 .3 × 17 .5
$830 $855 $950 $880 WD2K30-20 _ _ for NEW KIRA 32 30 × 17 .5
WD2H30-20 _ _ for HARMONY 32 30 × 18 .5
WD2S30-20 _ _ for 31×22 TOPS 30 × 21 .5 $850 $875 $970 $900
WD2S36-20 _ _ for 36×22 TOPS 36 × 21 .5 $940 $965 $1,060 $990
Two Drawers
WD2M21-02 _ _ for MILANO 21 18 × 17 .5 $970 $1,000 $1,110 $1,030
WD2SL24-02 _ _ for 24 x 14 TOPS 23 × 13 .5 $1,140 $1,170 $1,280 $1,200
WD2K24-02 _ _ for 24 x 18 TOPS 23 × 17 .5
$1,140 $1,170 $1,280 $1,200
WD2H24-02 _ _ for 24 x 19 TOPS 23 × 18 .5
WD2S24-02 _ _ for 25×22 TOPS 24 × 21 .5 $1,180 $1,210 $1,320 $1,240
WD2SL30-02 _ _ for SLIM LINE 30 28 .3 × 13 .5 $1,580 $1,610 $1,720 $1,640
WD2P30-02 _ _ for 30 x 18 TOPS 28 .3 × 17 .5
$1,580 $1,610 $1,720 $1,640 WD2K30-02 _ _ for NEW KIRA 32 30 × 17 .5
WD2H30-02 _ _ for HARMONY 32 30 × 18 .5
WD2S30-02 _ _ for 31×22 TOPS 30 × 21 .5 $1,620 $1,650 $1,760 $1,680
WD2K35-02C _ _ for AUTUMN 36 34 × 17 .5
$1,940 $1,970 $2,080 $2,000
WD2K35-02R _ _ for KIRA RIGHT BOWL 36 34 × 17 .5
WD2S36-02 _ _ for 37×22 TOPS 36 × 21 .5 $2,020 $2,050 $2,160 $2,080
REQUIRED ADD-ONS (skip step 4 .) Add. Line Item List Price How To Enter
5.
No Handle - No Drilling NH No Charge Add NH as a Third line item
Handle (Polished Chrome, Satin Nickel, BLack, Satin Brass) HANDLE- _ _ No Charge Add HANDLE-_ _ as a Third line item .

Black Wood– BW
Golden Wheat– GW
Pickled Oak– PO
Aged Fawn– AF
Bermuda Days– BD
White Gloss– WG
Bermuda Nights– BN
Black Gloss– BG
Greyline Gloss– GG
Moroccan Sand - MS
I _ _
for example
Silverado
WD3S24-02 I S V
Two Doors
WD3M21-20 _ _ for MILANO 21 18 × 17 .5
$755 $780 $875 $805 WD3L21-20 _ _ for NEW LAGUNA 21 20 × 17 .5
WD3T21-20 _ _ for TRIBECA 21 20 × 18 .5
WD3SL24-20 _ _ for 24 x 14 TOPS 23 × 13 .5 $800 $825 $920 $850
WD3K24-20 _ _ for 24 x 18 TOPS 23 × 17 .5
$800 $825 $920 $850
WD3H24-20 _ _ for 24 x 19 TOPS 23 × 18 .5
WD3S24-20 _ _ for 25×22 TOPS 24 × 21 .5 $810 $835 $930 $860
WD3SL30-20 _ _ for SLIM LINE 30 28 .3 × 13 .5 $890 $915 $1,010 $940
WD3P30-20 _ _ for 30 x 18 TOPS 28 .3 × 17 .5
$890 $915 $1,010 $940 WD3K30-20 _ _ for NEW KIRA 32 30 × 17 .5
WD3H30-20 _ _ for HARMONY 32 30 × 18 .5
WD3S30-20 _ _ for 31×22 TOPS 30 × 21 .5 $920 $945 $1,040 $970
WD3S36-20 _ _ for 36×22 TOPS 36 × 21 .5 $970 $995 $1,090 $1,020
Two Drawers
WD3M21-02 _ _ for MILANO 21 18 × 17 .5
$1,055 $1,080 $1,175 $1,105 WD3L21-02 _ _ for NEW LAGUNA 21 20 × 17 .5
WD3T21-02 _ _ for TRIBECA 21 20 × 18 .5
WD3SL24-02 _ _ for 24 x 14 TOPS 23 × 13 .5 $1,255 $1,280 $1,375 $1,305
WD3K24-02 _ _ for 24 x 18 TOPS 23 × 17 .5
$1,255 $1,280 $1,375 $1,305
WD3H24-02 _ _ for 24 x 19 TOPS 23 × 18 .5
WD3S24-02 _ _ for 25×22 TOPS 24 × 21 .5 $1,285 $1,310 $1,405 $1,335
WD3SL30-02 _ _ for SLIM LINE 30 28 .3 × 13 .5 $1,730 $1,755 $1,850 $1,780
WD3P30-02 _ _ for 30 x 18 TOPS 28 .3 × 17 .5
$1,730 $1,755 $1,850 $1,780 WD3K30-02 _ _ for NEW KIRA 32 30 × 17 .5
WD3H30-02 _ _ for HARMONY 32 30 × 18 .5
WD3S30-02 _ _ for 31×22 TOPS 30 × 21 .5 $1,750 $1,775 $1,870 $1,800
WD3K35-02C _ _ for AUTUMN 36 34 × 17 .5
$1,960 $1,985 $2,080 $2,010
WD3K35-02R _ _ for KIRA RIGHT BOWL 36 34 × 17 .5
WD3S36-02 _ _ for 37×22 TOPS 36 × 21 .5 $2,070 $2,095 $2,190 $2,120
REQUIRED ADD-ONS (skip step 4 .) Add. Line Item List Price How To Enter
5.
No Handle - No Drilling NH No Charge Add NH as a Third line item
Handle (Polished Chrome, Satin Nickel, BLack, Satin Brass) HANDLE- _ _ No Charge Add HANDLE-_ _ as a Third line item .

WD2S12-02BW W" × L"
Black Wood– BW
Golden Wheat– GW
Pickled Oak– PO
Aged Fawn– AF
Bermuda Days– BD
White Gloss– WG
Bermuda Nights– BN
Black Gloss– BG
Greyline Gloss– GG
Moroccan Sand - MS
I _ _
for example
Silverado
WD3S18-02 I S V
WDD2S12-02 _ _ 12" 2-DRAWER BASE 12 × 21 .5 $760 $790 $880 $825
WDD2S18-02 _ _ 18" 2-DRAWER BASE 18 × 21 .5 $910 $940 $1,030 $975
WDD2S20-02 _ _ 20" 2-DRAWER BASE 20 × 21 .5 $985 $1,015 $1,105 $1,050
WDD2S23-02 _ _ 23" 2-DRAWER BASE 23 × 21 .5 $1,050 $1,080 $1,170 $1,115
For Daytona-2
Models (20" H)
WDD2S24-02 _ _ 24" 2-DRAWER BASE 24 × 21 .5 $1,075 $1,105 $1,195 $1,140
WDD2S12-03 _ _ 12" 3-DRAWER BASE 12 × 21 .5 $890 $920 $1,010 $955
WDD2S18-03 _ _ 18" 3-DRAWER BASE 18 × 21 .5 $1,065 $1,095 $1,185 $1,130
WDD2S20-03 _ _ 20" 3-DRAWER BASE 20 × 21 .5 $1,155 $1,185 $1,275 $1,220
WDD2S23-03 _ _ 23" 3-DRAWER BASE 23 × 21 .5 $1,225 $1,255 $1,345 $1,290
WDD2S24-03 _ _ 24" 3-DRAWER BASE 24 × 21 .5 $1,245 $1,275 $1,365 $1,310
For Daytona
Models (25.2"H)
WDDS12-03 _ _ 12" 3-DRAWER BASE 12 × 21 .5 $960 $990 $1,080 $1,025
WDDS18-03 _ _ 18" 3-DRAWER BASE 18 × 21 .5 $1,115 $1,145 $1,235 $1,180
WDDS20-03 _ _ 20" 3-DRAWER BASE 20 × 21 .5 $1,210 $1,240 $1,330 $1,275
WDDS23-03 _ _ 23" 3-DRAWER BASE 23 × 21 .5 $1,245 $1,275 $1,365 $1,310
WDDS24-03 _ _ 24" 3-DRAWER BASE 24 × 21 .5 $1,310 $1,340 $1,430 $1,375
6.3" H
WDD24 _ _ 24" MAKEUP DRAWER 24 × 21 .5 $585 $615 $705 $650
WDD28 _ _ 28.5" MAKEUP DRAWER 28 .5 × 21 .5 $785 $815 $905 $850
WDD30 _ _ 30" MAKEUP DRAWER 30 × 21 .5 $800 $830 $920 $865